
DRAUGHT

HEINEKEN®

AMSTEL

BIRRA MORETTI

CRUZ CAMPO

GUINNESS

NECK OIL

STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS

INCH'S APPLE CIDER 

£5. 10

£4.95

£5.50

£5. 10

£5.50

£5.70

£5.20

£4.90

BAR
ABV PINT

5.0%

4.1%

4.6%

4.4%

4.3%

4.3%

4.0%

4.5%

PACKAGED ABV BOTTLE/CAN

HEINEKEN®

HEINEKEN 0.0

TIGER

OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY

OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY & APPLE

£4.80

£3.80

£4.90

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

5.0%

0.0%

4.8%

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

drinkaware.co.uk for the facts


