

BAR

DRAUGHT	ABV	PINT
HEINEKEN®	5.0%	£5.10
AMSTEL	4.1%	£4.95
BIRRA MORETTI	4.6%	£5.50
CRUZ CAMPO	4.4%	£5.10
GUINNESS	4.3%	£5.50
NECK OIL	4.3%	£5.70
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS	4.0%	£5.20
INCH'S APPLE CIDER	4.5%	£4.90
PACKAGED	ABV	BOTTLE/CAN
PACKAGED HEINEKEN®	ABV 5.0%	BOTTLE/CAN £4.80
HEINEKEN®	5.0%	£4.80
HEINEKEN® HEINEKEN O.O	5.0% 0.0%	£4.80 £3.80
HEINEKEN® HEINEKEN O.O TIGER	5.0% 0.0% 4.8%	£4.80 £3.80 £4.90
HEINEKEN® HEINEKEN 0.0 TIGER OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES	5.0% 0.0% 4.8% 4.0%	£4.80 £3.80 £4.90 £6.00

drinkaware.co.uk for the facts